Enzo Vandeweghe
Gerrit Bundervoet

Jo Derudder

Artuur Vander Schueren
Jean-Pierre De Brauwer
Nicolas Maas

Crevo Bonheure

Teyla Bonheure
Anne-Fleur De Ganck
Marie Christine De Ganck
Rani Jaeger

Sven De Vos

Jason Van Houttave
Veronique Provost
Michael Ghequiere
Jacky Bonheure

Jan Vossaert

Cathy Thimpont
Cindy De Murel
Albert Verthez

Jordy Van Houttave
Mathias Vanderlinden
Jeffrey Ghequiére
Tom Boone

Didier Vandeweghe

Manche 1 - Shift 3

1
234
187
202
117
183
202
125
158
111

97
196
167
198
164
172
138

130
164
133
186
146
125
157
146
130

2
223
197
180

99
177
158
116

98
148

83
165
160
157
125
207
159

151
159
110
158
143
174
150

90
165

3
169
191
210
168
185
164
180

71
116
130
210
135
206
144
163
147

186
134
134
159
139
165
187
174
145

4 Totaal Scr Totaal Scr + Hdcp

214
179
158
122
186
172
181
102

90
136
123
193
136
159
176
179

120
169
118
127
139
179
134
147
138

840
754
750
506
731
696
602
429
465
446
694
655
697
592
718
623

587
626
495
630
567
643
628
557
578

884
874
838
826
811
808
802
801
793
790
774
771
761
760
738
723

715
714
691
686
683
655
640
589
582



